SOLITRONICS ENGINEERING LTD.
2202, Perfect Industrial Bldg. 31, Tai Yau St. San Po Kong Kowloon Hong Kong
TEL : (852) 2730-8145
FAX : (852) 2730-3245
E-mail : info@solitronics.com
Copyright: Solitronics Engineering Ltd SEL-PBSW-16DSK-Buzzer 11/13/2009 5:03 PM
Date:
Ø16mm Panel Mount Buzzer 13th Nov. 2009

voltage
2300Hz ± 400Hz
Ordering Code:    SE-16D-BZ-FX-XX-X
SE-16D-BZ - FX - XX - X
  |  | |
 F1=18x24mm
F2=18x18mm
F3=Ø18mm
 21=6V AC/DC
22=12V AC/DC
23=24V AC/DC
24=36V AC/DC
25=48V AC/DC
A=Intermittent Tone
(5-pips per second followed
by 1-seocnd interval)
B=Continuous Tone
Remarks:
As of 1st of Jan. 2008, the 2.8mm solder-terminals are now changed to “Direct PCB terminal for soldering”